modern world is human atten-
tion.” Commodities, as we all
know, are traded on the futures
markets, and since a single TV
station can show over 700 com-
mercials a day, and since the
“average” viewer -- four hours
a day!! -- can therefore watch
more than 18,000 (that’s right,
eighteen thousand!) commer-
cials in a single year, is it any
wonder that 85 percent of all
national advertising sponsors
are from the Fortune 5007 Is it
any wonder that they take an
interest in the Buick in your fu-
ture?

All this, of course, bears di-
rectly on the development or the